Cisco 4800 Access Point Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Content...................................................................................................................................................... 1
overview.....................................................................................................................................................2
Features and benefits................................................................................................................................ 2
Appearance................................................................................................................................................4
802.11ac Wave 2 and beyond....................................................................................................................4

802.11ac VHT80: 29.3 to 1300 Mbps (MCS0 to 9 – SS 1 to 3)
802.11ac VHT160: 58.5 to 2304 Mbps (MCS0 to 9 – SS 1 and 2, MCS0 to 8 – SS 3)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 3. Ordering information
Product number Product description
AIR-AP4800-A-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -A Domain
AIR-AP4800-B-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -B Domain
AIR-AP4800-B1-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -B Domain
AIR-AP4800-D-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -D Domain
AIR-AP4800-E-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -E Domain
AIR-AP4800-E1-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -E Domain
AIR-AP4800-F-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -F Domain
AIR-AP4800-H-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -H Domain
AIR-AP4800-I-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -I Domain
AIR-AP4800-K-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -K Domain
AIR-AP4800-N-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -N Domain
AIR-AP4800-Q-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -Q Domain
AIR-AP4800-R-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -R Domain
AIR-AP4800-S-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -S Domain
AIR-AP4800-T-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -T Domain
Router-switch.com 13
AIR-AP4800-Z-K9 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -T Domain
AIR-AP4800-A-K9C 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -A Domain, Configurable
AIR-AP4800-B-K9C 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -B Domain, Configurable
AIR-AP4800-B1-K9C 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -B Domain, Configurable
AIR-AP4800-D-K9C 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -D Domain, Configurable
AIR-AP4800-E-K9C 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -E Domain, Configurable
AIR-AP4800-E1-K9C 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -E Domain, Configurable
AIR-AP4800-F-K9C 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -F Domain, Configurable
AIR-AP4800-H-K9C 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -H Domain, Configurable
AIR-AP4800-I-K9C 802.11ac W2 Analytics AP w/CA; 4×3:3; Location; mGig -I Domain, Configurable